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C0072 instit. SES 0251185C SEGPA J. BAUHIN AUDINCOURT M-Bel PU 10,5

C0072 instit. SES 0251090Z CLG J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 10,5

L0201 lettres clas.                  0251209D CLG A. FRANCE BETHONCOURT M-Bel PU 8

L0202 lettres mod.                   0250012C CLG L. & A. LUMIERE BESANCON Bes-G univ 6

L0202 lettres mod.                   0251397H CLG L. HTES VIGNES SELONCOURT M-Bel PU 16

L0202 lettres mod.                   0250015F CLG C. MASSON BLAMONT M-Bel PA 3

L0202 lettres mod.                   0251857H CLG CHATILLON CHATILLON-L.-DUC Bes-G PU 4

L0202 lettres mod.                   0251373G CLG MONT MIROIR MAICHE P-H-D PA 9

L0202 lettres mod.                   0251129S CLG P. VERNIER ORNANS Bes-G PU 14,4

L0202 lettres mod.                   0251315U CLG L. PERGAUD PIERR. L. VARANS Bes-G PA 8

L0202 lettres mod.                   0250055Z CLG H. FERTET SANCEY LE GR. Bes-G PA 4

L0202 lettres mod.                   0251394E CLG J. JAURES ST VIT Bes-G PU 12,5

L0202 lettres mod.                   0251673H CLG G. POMPIDOU POUILLEY LES V. Bes-G PU 6

L0421 allemand                                0250015F CLG C. MASSON BLAMONT M-Bel PA 4

L0421 allemand                                0251211F CLG P. LANGEVIN ETUPES M-Bel PU 6

L0421 allemand                                0250052W CLG R. PERROT LE RUSSEY P-H-D PA 9

L0421 allemand                                0251090Z CLG J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 5,5

L0422 anglais                                 0251127P CLG VOLTAIRE BESANCON Bes-G univ 10

L0422 anglais                                 0250016G CLG L. BONNEMAILLE CLERVAL Bes-G PU 6

L0422 anglais                                 0250018J CLG E. LAROUE FRASNE P-H-D PA 9

L0422 anglais                                 0250049T CLG F. GAFFIOT QUINGEY Bes-G PU 6

L0422 anglais                                 0251324D CLG J. P. GUYOT MANDEURE M-Bel PA 6

L0422 anglais                                 0251395F CLG P. BROSSOLETTE MONTBELIARD M-Bel univ 11

L0422 anglais                                 0250040H CLG DE LA SOURCE MOUTHE P-H-D PA 15

L0422 anglais                                 0250049T CLG F. GAFFIOT QUINGEY Bes-G PU 6

L0422 anglais                                 0251372F CLG E. FAURE VALDAHON Bes-G PU 9,5

L0426 espagnol                                0251348E CLG A. CAMUS BESANCON Bes-G univ 6

L0426 espagnol                                0251949H CLG DOUBS DOUBS P-H-D PA 9

L0426 espagnol                                0250035C CLG GUYNEMER MONTBELIARD M-Bel univ 3

L0426 espagnol                                0251395F CLG P. BROSSOLETTE MONTBELIARD M-Bel univ 3

L0426 espagnol                                0250051V CLG AIGREMONT ROULANS Bes-G PU 9

L0426 espagnol                                0250056A CLG J. D'ABBANS SOCHAUX M-Bel PU 9

L0426 espagnol                                0251394E CLG J. JAURES ST VIT Bes-G PU 9

L0426 espagnol                                0251372F CLG E. FAURE VALDAHON Bes-G PU 8

L0434 russe                                   0251573Z CLG V. HUGO BESANCON Bes-G univ 10

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0251116C CLG CLAIRS SOLEILS BESANCON Bes-G univ 5

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0251209D CLG A. FRANCE BETHONCOURT M-Bel PU 3,5

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0251315U CLG L. PERGAUD PIERR. L. VARANS Bes-G PA 3

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0251394E CLG J. JAURES ST VIT Bes-G PU 12

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0251673H CLG G. POMPIDOU POUILLEY LES V. Bes-G PU 6

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0250049T CLG F. GAFFIOT QUINGEY Bes-G PU 3

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0250055Z CLG H. FERTET SANCEY LE GR. Bes-G PA 6

L1000 hist. Géog.                  0251397H CLG L. HTES VIGNES SELONCOURT M-Bel PU 3,5

L1300 mathématiques                           0251208C CLG PROUDHON BESANCON Bes-G univ 9

L1300 mathématiques                           0250016G CLG L. BONNEMAILLE CLERVAL Bes-G PU 12

L1300 mathématiques                           0251949H CLG DOUBS DOUBS P-H-D PA 12

L1300 mathématiques                           0251211F CLG P. LANGEVIN ETUPES M-Bel PU 5

L1300 mathématiques                           0250047R CLG DES ROCHES PONT D. ROIDE M-Bel PA 13

L1300 mathématiques                           0250018J CLG E. LAROUE FRASNE P-H-D PA 14,1

L1300 mathématiques                           0251395F CLG P. BROSSOLETTE MONTBELIARD M-Bel univ 10

L1300 mathématiques                           0251090Z CLG J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 11,5

L1300 mathématiques                           0251129S CLG P. VERNIER ORNANS Bes-G PU 9

L1300 mathématiques                           0251524W CLG P. GRENIER PONTARLIER P-H-D PU 4

L1300 mathématiques                           0250049T CLG F. GAFFIOT QUINGEY Bes-G PU 12,5

L1300 mathématiques                           0251394E CLG J. JAURES ST VIT Bes-G PU 9

L1400 technologie                             0251949H CLG DOUBS DOUBS P-H-D PA 6,4

L1400 technologie                             0250024R CLG  P-E DUBOIS L'ISLE SUR LE D. M-Bel PU 12,5
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L1400 technologie                             0250035C CLG GUYNEMER MONTBELIARD M-Bel univ 5,5

L1400 technologie                             0251090Z CLG J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 14,5

L1400 technologie                             0251393D SEGPA J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 6

L1400 technologie                             0250051V CLG AIGREMONT ROULANS Bes-G PU 12

L1400 technologie                             0251372F CLG E. FAURE VALDAHON Bes-G PU 9,5

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251348E CLG A. CAMUS BESANCON Bes-G univ 2

L1500 sc. physiques                      0250012C CLG L. & A. LUMIERE BESANCON Bes-G univ 3

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251116C CLG CLAIRS SOLEILS BESANCON Bes-G univ 8

L1500 sc. physiques                      0250015F CLG C. MASSON BLAMONT M-Bel PA 3

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251949H CLG DOUBS DOUBS P-H-D PA 9

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251211F CLG P. LANGEVIN ETUPES M-Bel PU 8

L1500 sc. physiques                      0250024R CLG  P-E DUBOIS L'ISLE SUR LE D. M-Bel PU 4

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251395F CLG P. BROSSOLETTE MONTBELIARD M-Bel univ 6

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251090Z CLG J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 5

L1500 sc. physiques                      0250040H CLG DE LA SOURCE MOUTHE P-H-D PA 3

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251524W CLG P. GRENIER PONTARLIER P-H-D PU 3,9

L1500 sc. physiques                      0250049T CLG F. GAFFIOT QUINGEY Bes-G PU 3

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251397H CLG L. HTES VIGNES SELONCOURT M-Bel PU 10,5

L1500 sc. physiques                      0250058C LYC A. PEUGEOT VALENTIGNEY M-Bel PU 7

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251599C CLG LES BRUYERES VALENTIGNEY M-Bel PU 3

L1500 sc. physiques                      0251130T CLG J. J. ROUSSEAU VOUJEAUCOURT M-Bel PA 7

L1600 SVT      0250012C CLG L. & A. LUMIERE BESANCON Bes-G univ 7,5

L1600 SVT      0251208C CLG PROUDHON BESANCON Bes-G univ 7

L1600 SVT      0251209D CLG A. FRANCE BETHONCOURT M-Bel PU 3

L1600 SVT      0250024R CLG  P-E DUBOIS L'ISLE SUR LE D. M-Bel PU 9

L1600 SVT      0251129S CLG P. VERNIER ORNANS Bes-G PU 3

L1600 SVT      0250049T CLG F. GAFFIOT QUINGEY Bes-G PU 7,5

L1600 SVT      0250055Z CLG H. FERTET SANCEY LE GR. Bes-G PA 9

L1600 SVT      0251397H CLG L. HTES VIGNES SELONCOURT M-Bel PU 3

L1600 SVT      0251372F CLG E. FAURE VALDAHON Bes-G PU 6

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251348E CLG A. CAMUS BESANCON Bes-G univ 3

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251127P CLG VOLTAIRE BESANCON Bes-G univ 6

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251857H CLG CHATILLON CHATILLON-L.-DUC Bes-G PU 6

L1800 arts plastiques                         0250016G CLG L. BONNEMAILLE CLERVAL Bes-G PU 6,5

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251373G CLG MONT MIROIR MAICHE P-H-D PA 3,6

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251090Z CLG J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 6

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251376K CLG ENTRE DEUX VELLES SAONE Bes-G PU 9

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251394E CLG J. JAURES ST VIT Bes-G PU 4

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251372F CLG E. FAURE VALDAHON Bes-G PU 4

L1800 arts plastiques                         0251130t CLG J. J. ROUSSEAU VOUJEAUCOURT M-Bel PA 3

L1700 éduc. musicale                      0251185C SEGPA J. BAUHIN AUDINCOURT M-Bel PU 4

L1700 éduc. musicale                      0251573Z CLG V. HUGO BESANCON Bes-G univ 11

L1700 éduc. musicale                      0250052W CLG R. PERROT LE RUSSEY P-H-D PA 10

L1700 éduc. musicale                      0251373G CLG MONT MIROIR MAICHE P-H-D PA 6

L1700 éduc. musicale                      0251090Z CLG J. C. BOUQUET MORTEAU P-H-D PA 6

L1700 éduc. musicale                      0251372F CLG E. FAURE VALDAHON Bes-G PU 10

L1900 EPS 0251127P CLG VOLTAIRE BESANCON Bes-G univ 6

L1900 EPS 0251116C CLG CLAIRS SOLEILS BESANCON Bes-G univ 5

L1900 EPS 0251211F CLG P. LANGEVIN ETUPES M-Bel PU 15

L1900 EPS 0250052W CLG R. PERROT LE RUSSEY P-H-D PA 3

L1900 EPS 0250040H CLG DE LA SOURCE MOUTHE P-H-D PA 10

L1900 EPS 0250047R CLG DES ROCHES PONT D. ROIDE M-Bel PA 3

L1900 EPS 0250056A CLG J. D'ABBANS SOCHAUX M-Bel PU 8,5

L1900 EPS 0251372F CLG E. FAURE VALDAHON Bes-G PU 7

l1900 EPS 0251599c CLG LES BRUYERES VALENTIGNEY M-Bel PU 6,00

690,5
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